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Reason Booked Desc

02/21/2020
08/31/2020

08/29/2020

08/28/2020

09/27/2020

02/21/2020
09/09/2020

09/20/2020

09/01/2020
01/20/2020
08/25/2020
05/29/2020

09/29/2020

08/25/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020
08/28/2020
12/30/2019
10/03/2019
01/20/2020

Printed:  10/01/2020 @ 0:00.03

ARGUE,ANTOINE L

BARNES,WAYNE SAMUEL

BENITEZ CRUZ,ENMANUEL

01
02
03
04
05
06

NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA
OWI IST

DRIVE WRONG SIDE OF 2-WAY HWY
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

BRAND,PATRICK JEFFREY SR

CHILEL-MORALES,ALVARO GILBERTO

01
02
03

OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
FALSE ID OF LAW/PUBLIC SVC OFF
NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE

04 FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL
05 OWI 2ND
CLARK,TYLER HUGH
DILL,KEVIN EUGENE
FASSETT,KYLE EUGENE
01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION
02 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
03 PCS:MARIJUANA
04 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS

FRERICHS,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

FUENTES,.EMMANUEL

GROTE,TRAVIS LEE

GUTHRIE, TRACI LYNN

JACKSON,BRANDON LAWRENCE

01

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

02 OwI 1ST
03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
JACOBS,JOSHUA JOHN

JEFFRIES,ANTHONY ROBERT

01
02
03
04
05

PCS:MARIJUANA

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
SUPPLY ALCOHOL TO MINOR-18T

JURRENS,CORY DANIEL

01

ASSAULT WITHOUT INTENT TO INJY

KONVALINKA,JASON LEE

MARLOWE,SHANNON ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ-RUBIO,LIBORIO

SCOTT,ERWIN EURNELL

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD
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09/28/2020
09/25/2020
09/15/2020
06/25/2019

04/30/2020

08/28/2020

09/10/2020
05/10/2020
08/31/2020
08/25/2020

09/30/2020

Printed:  10/01/2020 @ 0:00.03

SIGSBEE,MICHAEL JAMES

01 OWI 2ND
SOLIS,ISAAC

01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S
SPAANS,MATTHEW GENE

01 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS
STEFFENS,PATRICK LAYNE

TAPIA,ARTURO
01 ATTEMPTED MURDER
02 RECKLESS DRIVING
03 FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL
04 SPEEDING
05 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
06 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
07 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
08 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
09 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
10 WILLFUL INJURY-SERIOUS INJURY
11 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-NO INJURY
12 DRIVING WHILE BARRED
13 OPERATE VEH W/O OWNERS CONSENT
14 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST
15 VIOL OF NO CONTACT ORDER
TORRES-GARCIA,PEDRO JUAN
01 PCS:MARIJUANA
02 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
03 TRESPASS
04 THEFT IN THE 5TH DEGREE
05 BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE
TORRES-PEREZ,DELFINA JANET

WINTERFELD,GREGG EUGENE

01 MURDER IN THE 2ND DEGREE
WISTHOFF,RYAN DARYL
YATES,SHAYNE DAVID

YOCUM,JAMES ERIC
01 OWI- IST OFFENSE

WARRANT

SERVE SENTENCE

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE
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