## SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Jail Inmate Roster

Updated on: 10/01/2020 @ 00:00

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
02/21/2020	ARGUE,ANTOINE L	FEDERAL HOLD
08/31/2020	BARNES,WAYNE SAMUEL	FEDERAL HOLD
08/29/2020	BENITEZ CRUZ,ENMANUEL	ARREST/INT APP
	01 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE	
	02 CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA	
	03 OWI 1ST	
	04 DRIVE WRONG SIDE OF 2-WAY HWY	
	05 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
	06 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA	
08/28/2020	BRAND,PATRICK JEFFREY SR	FEDERAL HOLD
09/27/2020	CHILEL-MORALES,ALVARO GILBERTO	ARREST/INT APP
	01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	
	02 FALSE ID OF LAW/PUBLIC SVC OFF	
	03 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE	
	04 FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL	
00/01/0000	05 OWI 2ND	EEDERAL HOLD
)2/21/2020	CLARK,TYLER HUGH	FEDERAL HOLD
09/09/2020	DILL,KEVIN EUGENE	FEDERAL HOLD
09/20/2020	FASSETT,KYLE EUGENE	ARREST/INT APP
	01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION	
	02 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
	03 PCS:MARIJUANA	
	04 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS	
9/01/2020	FRERICHS,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	FEDERAL HOLD
01/20/2020	FUENTES,EMMANUEL	FEDERAL HOLD
08/25/2020	GROTE,TRAVIS LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
05/29/2020	GUTHRIE,TRACI LYNN	FEDERAL HOLD
09/29/2020	JACKSON,BRANDON LAWRENCE	ARREST/INT APP
	01 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
	02 OWI 1ST	
	03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
08/25/2020	JACOBS,JOSHUA JOHN	FEDERAL HOLD
09/29/2020	JEFFRIES,ANTHONY ROBERT	WARRANT
07/27/2020	01 PCS:MARIJUANA	WINCENT
	02 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	
	03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
	04 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION	
	05 SUPPLY ALCOHOL TO MINOR-1ST	
9/29/2020	JURRENS,CORY DANIEL	WARRANT
	01 ASSAULT WITHOUT INTENT TO INJY	
08/28/2020	KONVALINKA,JASON LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
12/30/2019	MARLOWE,SHANNON ELIZABETH	FEDERAL HOLD
10/03/2019	MARTINEZ-RUBIO,LIBORIO	FEDERAL HOLD
01/20/2020	SCOTT,ERWIN EURNELL	FEDERAL HOLD

Printed: 10/01/2020 @ 0:00.03

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
09/28/2020	SIGSBEE,MICHAEL JAMES	WARRANT
	01 OWI 2ND	
09/25/2020	SOLIS,ISAAC	SERVE SENTENCE
	01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S	
09/15/2020	SPAANS,MATTHEW GENE	SERVE SENTENCE
	01 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS	
06/25/2019	STEFFENS,PATRICK LAYNE	FEDERAL HOLD
04/30/2020	TAPIA,ARTURO	WARRANT
04/30/2020	01 ATTEMPTED MURDER	Wildelitt
	02 RECKLESS DRIVING	
	03 FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CONTROL	
	04 SPEEDING	
	05 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	06 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	07 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	08 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	09 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	10 WILLFUL INJURY-SERIOUS INJURY	
	11 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-NO INJURY	
	12 DRIVING WHILE BARRED	
	13 OPERATE VEH W/O OWNERS CONSENT	
	14 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST	
	15 VIOL OF NO CONTACT ORDER	
08/28/2020	TORRES-GARCIA,PEDRO JUAN	ARREST/INT APP
	01 PCS:MARIJUANA	
	02 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC	
	03 TRESPASS	
	04 THEFT IN THE 5TH DEGREE	
	05 BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE	
09/10/2020	TORRES-PEREZ,DELFINA JANET	FEDERAL HOLD
05/10/2020	WINTERFELD,GREGG EUGENE	ARREST/INT APP
	01 MURDER IN THE 2ND DEGREE	
08/31/2020	WISTHOFF,RYAN DARYL	FEDERAL HOLD
08/25/2020	YATES,SHAYNE DAVID	FEDERAL HOLD
09/30/2020	YOCUM,JAMES ERIC	SERVE SENTENCE
	01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	

Printed: 10/01/2020 @ 0:00.03 Page 2 of